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Judge ALEX COOK Walk through 9-30. Judging at 10am approx

This is class list only Running order to be chosen on day

C King. Grizwold Oops A Daisy. German Spitz

K Stubbings Harlequin CYMRU Ci Welsh Sheepdog

N Kirk. Teeseesee Tattyfilarius. Collie

M Ray ment. Pops Hug n tug. WSD

M Rayment. Watsinnit Formee. Cross

B Thompson Chirae Hocus Pocus. Poodle

R Stevenson Reynolds Keagwyn Snow Dancer. Jap. Spitz

R Stevenson Reynolds. Keagwyn Vashti's Dream. Jap Spitz

R Stevenson Reynolds Kessaku White Bryony with Keagwyns J Spitz

S Harnett. Bert Cooknell. Cross

L Holdaway Big Daddy Meat Head. Cross

L Holdaway Sensational Psycho Cross

K George. Lucky Lad. Jack Russell



Judge. RACHEL MARSHALL. Walk through approx 11am Judging 11-30 approx.
( Following Level 4)

14 Entries. This is a CLASS LIST Choose your own Running order on day of show

K George LUCKY LAD

L Holdaway SENSATIONAL PSYCHO

C King STUDHOLME KISS AGAIN OF GRIZWOLD. RL1EX

K Stubbings HARLEQUIN CYMRU CI

B Thompson CHIRAE HOCUS-POCUS

R Stevenson Reynolds. KESSAKU WHITE BRYONY WITH KEAGWYN

M Rayment CARTEZZ MY FAIR LADY

R Stevenson Reynolds KEAGWYN SNOW DANCER

N Kirk. TEESEESEE TATTYFILARIUS

M Rayment WATSINNIT FORMEE

M Rayment. POPS HUGNTUG

S Harnett. BERT COOKNELL

R Stevenson Reynolds. KEAGWYN VASHTI'S DREAM

L Holdaway BIG DADDY MEAT HEAD 9



JUDGE TINA CAMERON

CLASS LIST for level 3. Choose your own Running order. 10 entries

HOLLEY R LOKI LUCIFER. BC

GATES S. IONA CROSS CROSS

FOWDEN S FREEBEE FLORENCE. CROSS

GATES S. CATCH THE WIND. WSD

HOLLEY R. STARK CROWLEY COLLIE. WSD

KING C. STUDHOLME KISS AGAIN OF GRIZWOLD G SPITZ. EMR

LACEY J RUBY STAR OF LARKS FIELD. CROSS

SUTTON -VANE J. JULIA'S FIRE FLAME C. SPANIEL EMR

RAYMENT M. CARTEZZ MY FAIR LADY. B C

GEORGE K. LITTLE MISS FLY HIGH WSD



LEVEL 4 JUDGE LIZ BOND Walk through not before 1-30

THIS IS A RUNNING ORDER
Class list for level 4. 7 entries

LACEY J RUBY STAR OF LARKS FIELD. CROSS

SUTTON -VANE J. JULIA'S FIRE FLAME. C. SPANIEL EMR

GATES S. IONA CROSS. CROSS. EMR

FOWDEN S FREEBEE FLORENCE. CROSS

GATES S. CATCH THE WIND. WSD. EMR

GEORGE K. LITTLE MISS FLY HIGH. WSD

ANDRUSIN J. WONGLEPONG TANNEL. L MUNSTERLANDER



LEVEL FIVE. 2 ENTRIES JUDGE DAVID CAMERON
Walk through not before 2pm

THIS IS A RUNNING ORDER

J ANDRUSIN. WONGLEPONG TANNEL L MUNSTERLANDER. 68cm

J. SUTTON -VANE QUIZ OF KYTES. CROSS. 49cm. EMR



VETERAN CLASS JUDGE. DAVID CAMERON Walk through not before 11-30 (to follow
level 1). THIS IS A RUNNING ORDER

J ANDRUSIN. WONGLEPONG TANNEL. L.MUNSTERLANDER.

R HOLLEY. LOKI LUCIFER. B.C

J SUTTON -VANE QUIZ OF KYTES. CROSS

S GATES. CATCH THE WIND. WSD

R HOLLEY. STARK CROWLEY COLLIE. WSD

K STUBBINGS. HARLEQUIN CYMRU CI. WELSH SHEEPDOG

M RAYMENT. CARTEZZ MY FAIR LADY. B.C

S GATES. IONA CROSS. CROSS

J SUTTON -VANE SPIT FIRE. COCKER SPANIEL

M RAYMENT GRIZWOLD LADY OF THE LAKE G.SPITZ


